SYDNEY  |  MELBOURNE  |  BRISBANE  |  PERTH  |  AUCKLAND
Australia   1300 788 778   www.rba.com.au   |   New Zealand   0800 722 111  www.rbagroup.co.nz1 of 1
*All dimensions in mm
205
355
58
5
40
0
585
Concealed
S-Clip
41355
40
0
180
205
22
0
13
5
16
0
16
0
55mm ID
INLET
100mm OD
OUTLET
Sourced/ Supplied under QMS
Materials & Features
External surface is satin finish. Internal bowl is matt finish for
hygiene, easy cleaning and scale resistance. The integrated seat is
bright polished for hygiene and comfort. Pre-drilled to suit security
toilet seat. Suitable for front or rear fix. Also available in coloured
EnviroGlaze® [e.g. white] finish on external surfaces upon request.
Technical Detail
Outlet Connection: 	 P-Trap 100mm OD
Pan Collar: 		  Standard [by others]
Bowl and Trap:		  1.9mm, 304 Satin Stainless Steel
Housing:			  1.5mm, 304 Satin Stainless Steel
Rear Fix Kit:		  4 x M12 bolts provided
Front Fixings:		  By others
Flush Pipe Configuration: 	 40mm PVC Flush Pipe + Geberit Kee
			   Seal 119.668.00.1 [by others]
Available Models
RBA8841-100		  #304 Stainless Steel WC | P-Trap [Standard]
RBA8841-100-316		 #316 Stainless Steel WC | P-Trap [Standard]
RBA8841-144		  #304 Stainless Steel WC | P-Trap [Rear-Fix]
Related Products
RBA1882-100-501		 Wave-n-GoTM Touch-Free Dual Flush Valve Incl Large Mounting Plate
RBA8186-100		  Security Toilet Seat with Lid, White
RBA1882-100-002		 Nautilus Electronic Dual Flush Valve Incl Small Mounting Plate
Important: Installation instructions and current rough-in details should be furnished with each fixture. Do not rough in without certified dimensions. Dimensions are subject to
manufacturer’s tolerance of +/-10mm.
Stainless Steel WC P-Trap
As improvements in the design and performance of RBA products are continuous, specifications may be subject to change without notice.
The illustrations and descriptions herein are applicable to production as of the date of this Technical Data Sheet. Revised 06/24 © 2024 by RBA Group  TD/Model RBA8841-100/0624
Model RBA8841-100